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Poznań, 3. - 4.11.2023

Konkurencja 36 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
2023.11.04 - 15:10 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. ZALEWSKI Jacek 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:54.10 660 26.67 29.73 29.37 28.33
2. KRASOWSKI Szymon 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:55.41 638 27.32 29.36 29.67 29.06
3. LITOBORSKI Mikołaj 08 OŚ AZS w Poznaniu 1:57.37 606 27.30 30.46 30.33 29.28
4. PRZYBYŁO Nikodem 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:57.68 602 26.76 29.44 30.97 30.51
5. KACZMAREK Maksymilian06 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:00.04 567 27.43 30.24 31.91 30.46
6. KUŁTON Jakub 07 OŚ AZS w Poznaniu 2:00.98 554 28.39 30.88 31.21 30.50
7. BARANOWSKI Alex 07 KS Posnania Poznań 2:03.39 522 28.23 31.29 31.94 31.93
8. LASIK Olgierd 05 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:03.99 514 28.38 31.84 32.39 31.38
9. WOJTKOWIAK Wiktor 09 KS Posnania Poznań 2:06.45 485 28.07 32.76 33.95 31.67

10. STACHOWIAK Wiktor 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:08.76 459 33.63 32.07
11. BĄCZYK Maciej 08 KS Posnania Poznań 2:09.19 455 28.90 33.42 33.98 32.89
12. PALUSZKIEWICZ Jan 09 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:11.09 435 29.88 33.19 34.33 33.69
13. ZAWADKA Antoni 08 UKS Fala Swarzędz 2:12.61 420 29.39 33.50 35.45 34.27
14. MAJAK Mateusz 05 Uks Cityzen 2:13.56 411 29.90 33.71 35.39 34.56
15. LUTOMSKI Jan 10 Uks Cityzen 2:15.46 394 30.10 33.91 36.00 35.45
16. NOWAK Adam 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:16.56 385 30.16 35.14 36.40 34.86
17. SAMÓL Mateusz 08 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:19.16 364 30.19 35.32 37.53 36.12
18. JAGŁOWSKI Dawid 10 KS Posnania Poznań 2:25.62 317 33.10 37.89 39.45 35.18
19. HAMROL Igor 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.2:27.14 308 32.27 37.44 38.91 38.52
20. SZWAST Mateusz 09 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 2:27.25 307 34.72 37.43 38.25 36.85
21. GŁOGOWSKI Bartosz 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:37.37 251 33.79 41.29 42.33 39.96
22. KROWICKI Stefan 11 KS Posnania Poznań 2:46.14 213 37.06 43.74 44.22 41.12
23. MARKIEWICZ Ignacy 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 2:46.47 212 38.31 45.14 45.30 37.72
24. RUDOWICZ Bartłomiej 08 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.2:48.59 204 38.23 42.90 44.46 43.00
25. SCHEFKE Borys 11 Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki2:49.42 201 37.02 43.53 45.80 43.07
26. SZWAST Marcin 12 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 2:50.81 196 38.69 43.80 45.15 43.17
27. PUCHALSKI Kacper 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.2:59.68 169 40.41 45.54 48.46 45.27
28. SUSZCZEWICZ Konstanty10 KS Posnania Poznań 3:09.28 144 41.58 49.46 49.52 48.72
29. CHMIELEWSKI Wojciech 12 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.3:24.54 114 47.98 54.71 52.53 49.32

14 - 16 lat

1. LITOBORSKI Mikołaj 08 OŚ AZS w Poznaniu 1:57.37 606 27.30 30.46 30.33 29.28
2. KUŁTON Jakub 07 OŚ AZS w Poznaniu 2:00.98 554 28.39 30.88 31.21 30.50
3. BARANOWSKI Alex 07 KS Posnania Poznań 2:03.39 522 28.23 31.29 31.94 31.93
4. WOJTKOWIAK Wiktor 09 KS Posnania Poznań 2:06.45 485 28.07 32.76 33.95 31.67
5. BĄCZYK Maciej 08 KS Posnania Poznań 2:09.19 455 28.90 33.42 33.98 32.89
6. PALUSZKIEWICZ Jan 09 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:11.09 435 29.88 33.19 34.33 33.69
7. ZAWADKA Antoni 08 UKS Fala Swarzędz 2:12.61 420 29.39 33.50 35.45 34.27
8. SAMÓL Mateusz 08 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:19.16 364 30.19 35.32 37.53 36.12
9. HAMROL Igor 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.2:27.14 308 32.27 37.44 38.91 38.52

10. SZWAST Mateusz 09 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 2:27.25 307 34.72 37.43 38.25 36.85
11. RUDOWICZ Bartłomiej 08 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.2:48.59 204 38.23 42.90 44.46 43.00

11 - 13 lat

1. STACHOWIAK Wiktor 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:08.76 459 33.63 32.07
2. LUTOMSKI Jan 10 Uks Cityzen 2:15.46 394 30.10 33.91 36.00 35.45
3. NOWAK Adam 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:16.56 385 30.16 35.14 36.40 34.86
4. JAGŁOWSKI Dawid 10 KS Posnania Poznań 2:25.62 317 33.10 37.89 39.45 35.18
5. GŁOGOWSKI Bartosz 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:37.37 251 33.79 41.29 42.33 39.96
6. KROWICKI Stefan 11 KS Posnania Poznań 2:46.14 213 37.06 43.74 44.22 41.12
7. MARKIEWICZ Ignacy 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 2:46.47 212 38.31 45.14 45.30 37.72
8. SCHEFKE Borys 11 Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki2:49.42 201 37.02 43.53 45.80 43.07
9. SZWAST Marcin 12 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 2:50.81 196 38.69 43.80 45.15 43.17

10. PUCHALSKI Kacper 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.2:59.68 169 40.41 45.54 48.46 45.27
11. SUSZCZEWICZ Konstanty10 KS Posnania Poznań 3:09.28 144 41.58 49.46 49.52 48.72
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Poznań, 3. - 4.11.2023

Konkurencja 36, Chłopców, 200m dowolny, 11 - 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. CHMIELEWSKI Wojciech 12 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.3:24.54 114 47.98 54.71 52.53 49.32


